2BC3

Important Dates

Online Classes Start

All Other Classes Start

Saturday Classes Start

Graduation Application Deadline*

Mid — Semester

Academic Break

Current Student Registration Begins — Fall 2022

College Closed — No Classes

New, Transfer, Guest & Returning Student
Registration Begins — Fall 2022

Final Exams

Grading/Grading Conflicts

Grades Due

Tuesday, January 18

Tuesday, January 18

Saturday, January 22

Tuesday, February 15

Friday, March 4

Monday, March 7 — Saturday, March 12
Monday, April 12

Friday, April 15 — Saturday, April 16
Monday, May 9

Tuesday, May 3 — Monday, May 9
Monday, May 9
Tuesday, May 10

Graduation Wednesday, May 18

Refund Schedules

Semester Begins 12/20 1/18 2/14 1/18 3/15 1/18 2/21 4/4 1/18 4/5 1/18 4/4
Last Day to Add 12/20 1/19 2/15 1/19 3/16 1/18 2/21 4/4 1/19 4/5 1/19 4/4
Last Day to Drop w/100% | 12/20 1/24 2/20 1/20 3/17 1/18 2/21 4/4 1/23 4/5 1/23 4/4
Refund

Last Day to Drop without | 12/20 1/24 2/20 1/20 3/17 1/18 2/21 4/4 1/23 4/5 1/23 4/4
a W Grade

Last Day to Withdraw w/ | 12/21 1/31 2/27 1/25 3/22 1/19 2/22 4/5 1/27 4/6 1/27 4/5
60% Refund

Last Day to Withdraw w/ | 12/22 2/7 3/6 1/30 3/27 1/20 2/23 4/6 2/2 4/7 2/2 4/6
10% Refund

Last Day to Withdraw 1/11 3/28 4/1 2/15 4/12 2/7 3/18 4/25 3/7 4/25 2/28 | 4/20
with W Grade

Semester Ends 1/25 5/9 5/9 3/14 5/9 2/21 4/4 5/9 4/4 5/9 4/1 5/9

*Submit a graduation application and $40 fee to BC3 Records and Registration or any BC3 location for May graduation.
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